Contributions Received from Parishes and Individuals in 2007

Alabama-Other
Albany-Other

Central Florida-Other
Dallas-Other
Delaware-Other
Eastern Michigan-Other
Florida-Other

Fond du Lac-Other

Fort Worth-Other
Pennsylvania-Other
Pittsburgh-Other
Quincy-Other

Rhode Island-Other

Rio Grande-other

South Carolina-Other
Springfield-Other
Southwest Florida-Other
Tennessee-Other
Texas-Other

Upper SC-Other

West Texas-Other
Western Louisiana-Other

$ 2,000
4,509
4,000

176,710
200
300
138

1,635
47,905
4,000
67,208
1,100
500
30,108
7,125
2,053
6,385
29,906
7,140
11,000
8,054
250

$ 412,225
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